DR3464 Wireless Pressure Transmitter
-LoRaWAN
Fandeii Electronics Co.,Ltd.
1 Introduction
DR3464 is an intelligent wireless pressure transmitter based on LoRaWAN protocol, which enable
LoRaWAN transmission of measurement data. As a node, It can access to public or private LoRaWAN

5 Outline dimension Specification
(Unit: mm)
6 Order Guide
DR3464 Wireless Pressure Transmitter
  Code Pressure range bar
[0~X] kPa
or MPa
-0.1MPa┅0MPa~0.01MPa┅100MPa
  Code Output signal
LW LoRaWAN communication protocol
  Code Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS 304 Aluminum-alloy
25 SS 316L SS 316L Aluminum-alloy
  Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
P Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
DR3464  [0~2]bar   LW    25 C1G the whole spec.